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Dr. med. Tatiana Mattern

Specialist in internal medicine and physical medicine and
rehabilitation
Specialist in neural therapy

Languages
EN,DE,RU,FR

Education
2017

2015

2015

2015

2009
2003
1996-2002

Certificate of competence in neural therapy (SANTH)
Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation
Certificate of competence in abdominal sonography
Practical laboratory certificate

Specialist title in internal medicine

Obtaining the doctorate

Medical studies at the University of Freiburg i.Br.

Work Experience

since 2021

since 2018
2016-2018

2013-2016
2008-2013
2008
2006-2008
2004-2006
2003-2004

2002-2003

Specialist in internal medicine and physical medicine and rehabilitation,
Basel Pain Clinic

own GP practice in Basel

Specialist in internal medicine and physical medicine and rehabilitation
at the Monvia Health Centre Olten

Specialist in internal medicine at the outpatient clinic at REHAB Basel
Assistant doctor at the Leukerbad rehabilitation centre

Resident in internal medicine at Huttwil Hospital

Assistant Physician, Rheumatology Felix Platter Hospital

Resident, Internal Medicine, St. Claraspital Basel

Junior doctor and assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, St. Elisabethen
Hospital Lérrach

Internship, Cardiology, Karlsruhe Municipal Hospital

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties

Physical and rehabilitation medicine

Internal medicine
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/schmerzklinik
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rehabilitation/physical-rehabilitation-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel
Hirschgasslein 11-15
4010 Basel

T +41 61295 89 89
info@schmerzklinik.ch

Hirschgasslein 11-15

Download vCard
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