

Dr. med. Tatiana Mattern

Specialist in internal medicine and physical medicine and rehabilitation
Specialist in neural therapy

Languages

EN,DE,RU,FR

Education

2017	Certificate of competence in neural therapy (SANTH)
2015	Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation
2015	Certificate of competence in abdominal sonography
2015	Practical laboratory certificate
2009	Specialist title in internal medicine
2003	Obtaining the doctorate
1996-2002	Medical studies at the University of Freiburg i.Br.

Work Experience

since 2021	Specialist in internal medicine and physical medicine and rehabilitation, Basel Pain Clinic
since 2018	own GP practice in Basel
2016-2018	Specialist in internal medicine and physical medicine and rehabilitation at the Monvia Health Centre Olten
2013-2016	Specialist in internal medicine at the outpatient clinic at REHAB Basel
2008-2013	Assistant doctor at the Leukerbad rehabilitation centre
2008	Resident in internal medicine at Huttwil Hospital
2006-2008	Assistant Physician, Rheumatology Felix Platter Hospital
2004-2006	Resident, Internal Medicine, St. Claraspital Basel
2003-2004	Junior doctor and assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, St. Elisabethen Hospital Lörrach
2002-2003	Internship, Cardiology, Karlsruhe Municipal Hospital

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties

Physical and rehabilitation medicine

Internal medicine

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel Hirschgässlein 11-15 4010 Basel

T +41 61 295 89 89 info@schmerzklinik.ch <u>Hirschgässlein 11-15</u>

<u>Download vCard</u>